

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13664 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file a copy of the final layout. Post the matter on 06.04.2026 B/o ds	

--	--	--	--